



NO.	PART NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NO.	PART NO.	QTY	DESCRIPTION
	7-425-000034		COMPLETE ASSY	16	7-112-150650	1	BOLT, HEX 5/16"-18 NC X 3/4" - GRD 2
1	7-660-081100	6	NUT, HEX #8-32 NC - GRD A	17	7-950-150400	1	LOCKWASHER 5/16"
2	9-425-100008	1	MOTOR, 12-VOLT				
3	9-425-100006	1	BRACKET, SMALL				
4	9-425-100005	1	BRACKET, LARGE				
5	9-425-100007	1	POST, BALL				
6	7-660-160200	2	NUT, HEX 3/8"-16 NC - GRD A				
7	NOT SERVICED	1	WIRE AND TERMINALS				
8	7-950-160450	1	LOCKWASHER 3/8" REG				
9	9-425-100004	1	BASE, CUP W/EYELET				
10	9-425-100031	1	SWITCH + CUP ASSY				
11	9-425-100003	1	GUARD, FAN - REAR				
12	9-425-100001	1	BLADE, FAN				
13	9-425-100002	1	GUARD, FAN - FRONT				
14	7-950-080141	2	WASHER #8 NARROW				
15	7-581-000052	1	BULB				